
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 13                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 13 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 1845 FERNANDES VALANCA LARISSA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 2 1850 D'SOUZA ADVINSON ANTHONY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 3 1758 SARITA REBELO  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 4 1766 METHA DIVYA DILIP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 5 1812 BERNICE BEN AUGUSTINE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 6 1842 TALAVNEKAR PRACHI 
PANDURANG  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 7 1736 VANESSA CLANCY DCOSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

8 8 1836 NAIK NIKITA DHONDU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 9 1746 NAIK SIDDI ULLAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 10 1834 JAKATI AAMIR HUSSAIN ARSHAD  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

11 11 1800 GAONKAR SANJEET SHANKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

12 12 1710 KHORJUVEKAR SHREYA GAJANAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

13 13 1811 JHA JYOTI BIPINKUMAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 15 1700 D'SILVA KEVIN JOSE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

15 16 1835 NAIK GAURAV SATYAWAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

16 17 1814 FERNANDES GRACY ELVIRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

17 18 1764 TAWADKAR SUNIL ARJUN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

18 19 1839 MANDREKAR SIDDHI RAJARAM  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

19 20 1817 JOANNA PATRIC  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

20 21 1763 DEIKAR PRAGATI SAVLO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

21 22 1735 SIQUEIRA EUDORA CIANA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

22 23 1771 PATIL NUTAN PARASHARAM  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

23 24 1849 SAWANT TALAULIKAR RUTA 
TUSHAR  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

24 25 1796 GAWAS RAM CHANDRAKANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

25 26 1846 NAYAK PRAPTI PRAKASH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

26 27 1774 RODRIGUES GLAMY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

27 28 1761 NAIK VITHAL JAGANNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

28 29 1765 NAIK SAMIKSHA SANJAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

29 30 1807 KUMBHAR SUPRIYA MADHUKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

30 31 1802 WADKAR GAYATRI MADHUSUDAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

31 32 1853 CHARI TANVI SANDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

32 33 1762 NAIK DIPTI NARAYAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

33 34 1737 DA COSTA KIMBERLY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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34 35 1810 SULTANA SAIAD  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

35 36 1821 VELIP ANISHA RAMESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

36 37 1715 DESAI PRAJVAL CHANDRAX  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

37 38 1733 PEDNEKAR UMA HARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

38 39 1668 FERNANDES SHERLYN PERLIE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

39 40 1717 GAWAS RIYA RAMCHANDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

40 41 1767 SHETKAR RIDHI PRAKASH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

41 42 1708 FATARPEKAR SHARVARI M  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

42 43 1782 SIMOES SANIRA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

43 44 1832 SHIRODKAR RATNESH RAMNATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

44 45 1753 FERNANDES ANDRISHA BENIFA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

45 46 1755 KUNKOLKAR ANAMIKA ANU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

46 47 1788 NAIK SHRUTIKA DAYESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

47 48 1010 NAIK CHANDRAKANT BHANUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

48 49 1745 D'COSTA BLANCA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

49 50 1768 NAIK SHREYA KHUSHALI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

50 51 1843 GAUNEKAR RIYA DINESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

51 52 1847 PRABHU DESSAI NIDHI SHRINIVAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

52 53 1833 KALANGUTKAR GARGEE 
GAJENDRA  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

53 54 1799 GAONKAR BHAVANA YESHWANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

54 55 1854 BARRETTO DEXTER JULIO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

55 56 1748 PICARDO JANAYA JULIET  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

56 57 1809 DIKSHA DEELIP GOVENKER  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

57 58 1518 PIRES JEWELLA REGINA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

58 60 1739 FERNANDES BLUSHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

59 61 1805 GAWAS VIBHUTI ULHAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

60 62 1693 VAIGANKAR VIRAJ SUDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

61 63 1790 NAIK ARYA VINAY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 64 1742 SHIMONA SWELLA DA COSTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

63 66 1841 MAMLEKAR SNEHA GURUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

64 67 1750 FERNANDES JOYCE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

65 68 1754 PAWAR ANKITA ANKUSH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

66 69 1712 SALKAR ABHISHEK ARUN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

67 70 1482 GAONKAR SWATI RAMNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

68 71 1787 SHAIKH MEENAZ ABBAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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69 72 1779 NAGUR RUBINA IBRAHIM  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

70 73 1792 GAONKAR TUSHAR PREMANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

71 74 1770 PRABHU DESSAI RUCHI MAHESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

72 75 1806 SAWAL SHARAN SHAMBA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

73 76 1798 PRATHAMESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

74 77 1773 KOLAMBKAR PRAJYOTI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

75 78 1827 GAONKAR RESHA JAIDEV  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

76 79 1734 CARVALHO VIANNEY ANTONIO 
SAVILLE  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

77 80 1816 NAIK TANAVI PANDURANG  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

78 81 1797 GOVENKAR DIVYA UDAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

79 82 1820 NAIK AKSHATA AJAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

80 83 1757 DESSAI ARYA LILADHAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

81 84 1822 KAMESH KOTHARKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

82 85 1823 SOHAM JATHAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

83 86 1729 PEREIRA FRANSHA JENEVY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

84 87 1751 AFONSO MABEL LIVIYA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

85 88 1838 SOPTE RACKSHANDA EKNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

86 89 1741 FERNANDES VENESSA AGNES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

87 90 1756 MOHAMMADWASSIM MUJAWAR 
ABDULKARIM  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

88 91 1848 FERNANDES DARIN CELIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

89 92 1776 NAIK AKSHATA RAMAKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

90 93 1840 SHAIK SABHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

91 94 1801 GAWAS NIKITA GANU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

92 95 1744 ASHTEKAR GARGEYEE VISHWAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

93 96 1828 NIDA SHAIKH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

94 97 1732 FERNANDES JOCHEBED MEDA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

95 98 1791 NAIK RASHMI RAJENDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

96 99 1825 KOTHAMBIKAR SANAT 
BHOLANATH  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

97 100 1740 ROSHELL FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

98 101 1786 NAIK RUDRAKSH SHANTARAM  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

99 102 1824 SAWANT NEHA LAVU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

100 103 1795 MUNJANATTU MIRJOY MATHEW  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

101 104 1785 NAIK SUVINA SANDEEP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

102 105 1813 WINSLET PEREIRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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103 106 1793 JASVINA YESHWANT PHAL DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

104 107 1778 FERNANDES JANICE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

105 108 1804 NAMRATA SUHAS KUNDRI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

106 109 1819 SHWETA SHEKHAR PHADTE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

107 110 1831 CHARI CHATURYA KIRAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

108 111 1747 FERNANDES DEBBIE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

109 112 1713 CHODANKAR AKASH SANJEEV  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

110 113 1844 KAREKAR VRATIKA ALIAS 
AKSHAYA ABHAI  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

111 114 1730 SILVA FREEDA MAZILIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

112 115 1769 MURKIBHAVI SUKANYA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

113 116 1818 NAIK SANTOSHI NARESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

114 117 1781 GAUNS DESAI DURVI PRASHANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

115 118 1731 SHAIKH RUKSAR BI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

116 119 1772 MANGAONKAR RAKHEE RAMNATH  SCHEDULED CASTE WAITLISTED

117 120 1855 JUVEKAR VEDHANGEE SANTOSH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

118 121 1789 CHODANKAR MANVI MAHESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

119 122 1783 GAONKAR CHAITAN 
CHANDRAKANT  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

120 123 1539 KAMBLI MAHENDRA BHIMRAO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

121 124 1803 MORAJKAR PRIYANKA 
PANDURANG  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

122 125 1749 DA COSTA GLENNIS JOYCE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

123 126 1826 PARWAR SAISH VISHNU  SCHEDULED CASTE WAITLISTED

124 127 1837 MARATHE SHRADDHA RAMNATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

125 128 1851 NATHANIA JULIA VIEGAS 
FERNANDES  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

126 129 1829 DESSAI MANTHAN HANUMANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

127 130 1759 GAONKAR CHANDRASHEKAR 
CHANDRAKANT  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

128 131 1780 VEER VAIBHAVI NARAYAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

129 132 1777 TALEKAR APEKSHA VIDYADHAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

130 133 1794 GAONKER PANKAJ SANTOSH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

131 134 1815 SAMITH SANTOSH NAIK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

132 136 1760 NAIK DIVYATA D  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

133 137 1808 GAONKAR SAISHA KRISHNA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

134 138 1830 DESSAI VAISHNAVI GOVIND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 8                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 8 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 19 1839 MANDREKAR SIDDHI RAJARAM  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 28 1761 NAIK VITHAL JAGANNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 29 1765 NAIK SAMIKSHA SANJAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 32 1853 CHARI TANVI SANDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 38 1733 PEDNEKAR UMA HARI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 41 1767 SHETKAR RIDHI PRAKASH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 47 1788 NAIK SHRUTIKA DAYESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 48 1010 NAIK CHANDRAKANT BHANUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 50 1768 NAIK SHREYA KHUSHALI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

10 62 1693 VAIGANKAR VIRAJ SUDESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

11 66 1841 MAMLEKAR SNEHA GURUDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

12 70 1482 GAONKAR SWATI RAMNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

13 78 1827 GAONKAR RESHA JAIDEV  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

14 80 1816 NAIK TANAVI PANDURANG  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

15 81 1797 GOVENKAR DIVYA UDAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

16 82 1820 NAIK AKSHATA AJAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

17 88 1838 SOPTE RACKSHANDA EKNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

18 92 1776 NAIK AKSHATA RAMAKANT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

19 98 1791 NAIK RASHMI RAJENDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

20 101 1786 NAIK RUDRAKSH SHANTARAM  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

21 104 1785 NAIK SUVINA SANDEEP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

22 107 1778 FERNANDES JANICE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

23 109 1819 SHWETA SHEKHAR PHADTE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

24 110 1831 CHARI CHATURYA KIRAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

25 111 1747 FERNANDES DEBBIE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

26 112 1713 CHODANKAR AKASH SANJEEV  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

27 116 1818 NAIK SANTOSHI NARESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

28 120 1855 JUVEKAR VEDHANGEE SANTOSH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

29 124 1803 MORAJKAR PRIYANKA 
PANDURANG  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

30 133 1794 GAONKER PANKAJ SANTOSH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

31 136 1760 NAIK DIVYATA D  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

32 137 1808 GAONKAR SAISHA KRISHNA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

33 138 1830 DESSAI VAISHNAVI GOVIND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 1 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 119 1772 MANGAONKAR RAKHEE RAMNATH  SCHEDULED CASTE SELECTED

2 126 1826 PARWAR SAISH VISHNU  SCHEDULED CASTE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 4                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 4 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 15 1700 D'SILVA KEVIN JOSE  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 18 1764 TAWADKAR SUNIL ARJUN  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 21 1763 DEIKAR PRAGATI SAVLO  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 36 1821 VELIP ANISHA RAMESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 43 1782 SIMOES SANIRA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

6 46 1755 KUNKOLKAR ANAMIKA ANU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

7 67 1750 FERNANDES JOYCE  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

8 73 1792 GAONKAR TUSHAR PREMANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

9 122 1783 GAONKAR CHAITAN 
CHANDRAKANT  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

10 130 1759 GAONKAR CHANDRASHEKAR 
CHANDRAKANT  

SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 2 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 14 1608 SHENVI DIVYA DNYANESHWAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 59 1752 SANKHE JANHAVI RAVINDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 65 1852 SONIA RAMESH MORAJKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

4 135 1738 RITU KUMARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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